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e aeaan Oil (bbls) ———---mrmmrme e ~mmeemnaman e e --- Gas (mcf) Water (bbls)
Date Days Beginning Ending Runs Production  Production Injection Sales Other Beginning Ending Runs  Production Injection

77 Crow Flats 11 Fed. Com. #1  Wet 14.65

11/01/2001 30.0 40.5 40.5 0.0 0.0 502 0 502 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
12/01/2001 31.0 405 40.5 0.0 0.0 470 0 470 0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0
01/01/2002 31.0 40.5 40.5 0.0 0.0 435 0 435 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
02/01/2002 28.0 40.5 40.5 0.0 0.0 388 0 388 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
03/01/2002 31.0 40.5 40.5 0.0 0.0 387 0 387 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
04/01/2002 30.0 40.5 40.5 0.0 0.0 392 0 392 -0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
05/01/2002 31.0 40.5 40.5 0.0 0.0 414 0 414 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Sub Totai: 331.7 93.4 33059 0 33059 0 0.0 0.0 185.0 185.0 0.0
78 Crow Flats 3 Federal #1  Wet 14.65
10/01/2000 18.0 90.3 90.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0
11/01/2000 28.0 90.3 90.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0
12/01/2000 29.0 90.3 90.3 0.0 0.0 351 0 351 0 0.0
01/01/2001 22.0 90.3 90.3 0.0 0.0 270 0 270 0 0.0
02/01/2001 28.0 90.3 90.2 0.0 -0.2 550 0 550 0 0.0
03/01/2001 31.0 90.2 90.2 0.0 0.0 429 0 429 -0 0.0
04/01/2001 26.0 90.2 90.2 0.0 0.0 392 0 392 -0 0.0
05/01/2001 31.0 90.2 90.2 0.0 0.0 458 0 458 0 0.0
06/01/2001 30.0 90.2 90.3 0.0 0.2 504 0 504 0 0.0
07/01/2001 31.0 90.3 90.2 0.0 -0.2 562 0 562 -0 0.0
08/01/2001 30.0 90.2 90.3 0.0 0.2 546 0 546 -0 0.0
09/01/2001 30.0 90.3 90.3 0.0 0.0 553 0 553 0 0.0
10/01/2001 29.0 90.3 90.3 0.0 0.0 445 0 445 -0 0.0
11/01/2001 30.0 90.3 90.3 0.0 0.0 388 0 388 -0 0.0
12/01/2001 31.0 90.3 90.3 0.0 0.0 402 0 402 -0 0.0
01/01/2002 31.0 90.3 90.3 0.0 0.0 375 0 375 0 0.0
02/01/2002 28.0 90.3 90.3 0.0 0.0 237 0 237 -0 0.0
03/01/2002 31.0 90.3 90.3 0.0 0.0 253 0 253 0 0.0
04/01/2002 30.0 90.3 90.3 0.0 0.0 294 0 294 -0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
05/01/2002 31.0 90.3 67.0 23.4 0.0 281 0 281 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Sub Total: 23.4 0.0 7290 0 7290 -0 0.0 0.0 25.0 25.0 0.0
Total: 1095.0 743.1 270993 0 270993 0 0.0 0.0 669.0 669.0 0.0

Mermick Systems - Procount
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......... emmemeem—--- Ol (bbls) Gas (Mcf) e meee Water (bbls)
Date Days Beginning Ending Runs Production  Production Injection Sales Other Beginning Ending Runs  Production Injection

76 Crow Flats 10 Fed. #1  Wet 14.65

10/01/2000 31.0 122.2 168.9 0.0 46.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0
11/01/2000 28.0 168.9 240.7 0.0 71.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0
12/01/2000 31.0 240.7 102.1 183.8 452 14150 0 14150 0 0.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 0.0
01/01/2001 31.0 102.1 175.6 0.0 73.5 13798 0 13798 -0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
02/01/2001 28.0 175.6 29.2 192.2 45.8 16310 0 16310 -0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0
03/01/2001 28.0 29.2 56.8 0.0 27.6 15032 0 15032 0 0.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 0.0
04/01/2001 30.0 56.8 73.5 0.0 16.7 16620 0 16620 -0 0.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 0.0
05/01/2001 31.0 73.5 90.3 0.0 16.7 18114 a. 18114 0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0
06/01/2001 30.0 90.3 113.8 0.0 236 16930 0 16930 0 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 0.0
07/01/2001 31.0 113.8 153.8 0.0 39.9 16794 0 16794 0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0
08/01/2001 31.0 153.8 185.6 0.0 31.9 16177 0 16177 -0 0.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 0.0
09/01/2001 29.0 185.6 192.3 0.0 6.7 7865 0 7865 0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0
10/01/2001 31.0 192.3 34.8 181.3 23.8 9929 0 9929 0 0.0 0.0 392.0 392.0 0.0
11/01/2001 30.0 348 34.8 0.0 0.0 9423 0 9428 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
12/01/2001 31.0 34.8 90.4 0.0 55.6 8767 0 8767 0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0
01/01/2002 31.0 90.4 120.5 0.0 301 11053 0 11053 -0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 0.0
02/01/2002 28.0 120.5 145.6 0.0 25.0 9870 0 9870 -0 0.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 0.0
03/01/2002 31.0 145.6 172.3 0.0 26.7 10622 0 10622 0 0.0 0.0 20 2.0 0.0
04/01/2002 30.0 172.3 26.0 182.7 36.4 9688 0 9688 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
05/01/2002 31.0 26.0 31.9 0.0 5.9 9498 0 9498 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Sub Total: 739.9 649.6 230643 0 230643 0 0.0 0.0 459.0 459.0 0.0

77 Crow Flats 11 Fed. Com. #1  Wet 14.65
10/01/2000 31.0 278.8 289.9 0.0 11.1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 33.0 33.0 0.0
11/01/2000 28.0 289.9 301.0 0.0 11.1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 22.0 22.0 0.0
12/01/2000 31.0 301.0 331.7 0.0 30.6 3887 0 3887 0 0.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 0.0
01/01/2001 31.0 331.7 161.1 186.3 15.7 2408 0 2408 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
02/01/2001 28.0 161.1 178.3 0.0 17.2 3759 0 3759 -0 0.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 0.0
03/01/2001 31.0 178.3 178.3 0.0 0.0 4253 0 4253 0 0.0 0.0 28.0 28.0 0.0
04/01/2001 30.0 178.3 178.3 0.0 0.0 3564 0 3564 0 0.0 0.0 30.0 30.0 0.0
05/01/2001 31.0 178.3 178.3 0.0 0.0 3108 0 3108 -0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
06/01/2001 30.0 178.3 178.5 0.0 0.2 3122 0 3122 0 0.0 0.0 35.0 35.0 0.0
07/01/2001 31.0 178.5 186.7 0.0 8.2 3019 0 3019 0 0.0 0.0 11.0 11.0 0.0
08/01/2001 28.0 186.7 186.9 0.0 0.2 1785 0 1785 0 0.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 0.0
09/01/2001 25.0 186.9 186.9 0.0 0.0 845 0 845 -0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
10/01/2001 28.0 186.9 40.5 1454 -0.9 323 0 323 -0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Merrick Systems - Procount



